
                                                                         

                                                       

                                  

Torpoint 2015/16 Diary Dates 

 
Saturday 29th August – Sunday 30th August &  Monday 31st August – The Military Vehicle Trust                                                
presents Mount Edgcumbe at War – Further details from Gwen Jenkins 01872 561653 
gwenjen@ferretman555.plus.com  www.mountedgcumbe.gov.uk – www.cornwallmvt.co.uk  
 
Saturday 12th September - Torpoint Carnival and Procession Cambridge Field 1pm. 
 
Sunday 11th October - Civic Parade Buller Road/St James Church. Meet 10.30am at Buller Road  
for Service at St James Church 11am. 
 
Friday 16th October -Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Senior Citizen Concert at the Council 
Chambers 7.30pm. 

Thursday 22nd October – RBL Poppy Appeal Launch Concert at St James Church 7.30pm. 
 
Friday 30th October - Torpoint and Eddystone Rotary Club Concert Guildhall Plymouth 7.30pm.  
 
Sunday 8th November - Remembrance Eliott Square parade forms up 10:30am in Albion Road. 
 
Saturday 28th November - Christmas Lights Switch On Fore Street stalls from 4pm switch on at 6pm. 
 
Friday 18th December - Joint Choir Christmas Concert St James Church 7.30pm. 
 

2016 
 
Saturday 2nd July – Maryfield Church Fete. 
 
Saturday 9th July - Andy T Charity Day at St Columba and Torpoint Rugby Club – All day event.  

Saturday 16 July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds. 

 
 

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 29/7/15 

mailto:gwenjen@ferretman555.plus.com
http://www.mountedgcumbe.gov.uk/
http://www.cornwallmvt.co.uk/
http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CDQQFjADahUKEwjyydDvi4HHAhUNF9sKHbwMA1I&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crabpot.co.uk%2Ftorpoint%2F&ei=4yu5VbLMLo2u7Aa8mYyQBQ&usg=AFQjCNF2PzAoaML_PEaLfAlMtKThpI5s_A&bvm=bv.99028883,d.ZGU
http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CDQQFjADahUKEwjyydDvi4HHAhUNF9sKHbwMA1I&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crabpot.co.uk%2Ftorpoint%2F&ei=4yu5VbLMLo2u7Aa8mYyQBQ&usg=AFQjCNF2PzAoaML_PEaLfAlMtKThpI5s_A&bvm=bv.99028883,d.ZGU
mailto:mike_val@btinternet.com

